COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY



Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E-mail : registrar@cbpbu.ac.in, Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

Ref. No.: F169.V2/REG/2020-22



Dr. Abdul Kader Safily REGISTRAR

Date: 20.12.2022

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified for general information to all concerned that, as per recommendation of the concerned Department (s), respective Departmental Research Committee (s) and approval of the **Executive Council in its 23rd Meeting held on 20.12.2022**, the following candidates of **Department of Education**, Philosophy, Chemistry, Bengali, Commerce & Physics respectively of the said University have been provisionally treated as Ph.D. Registered Scholars at Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University subject to payment of requisite fees. They are requested to pay the Ph.D. Registration fees through the University's Online Fees Payment System on and from 21.12.2022 (after 12:00 P.M.) to 31.12.2022 (up to 11:59 P.M.).

SI. No.	Name of the Scholar (s) Name of the Supervisor		Department (s)	Provisional Ph. D Registration Number	
1.	RETINA RAY	PROF. SANJIB KUMAR ROY	EDUCATION	CBPBU/102/Ph.D/004	
	_			-	
1.	PANKAJ SARKAR	DR. SOMDATTA BHATTACHARYYA		CBPBU/107/Ph.D/016	
2.	MEHEDI HASSAN	BHATTACHARYYA		CBPBU/107/Ph.D/017	
3.	RUHI SULTANA			CBPBU/107/Ph.D/018	
4.	SUJAN DAS	DR. BIJAY KUMAR SARKAR		CBPBU/107/Ph.D/019	
1.	SUBARNA PANCHANAN	PROF. GOBINDA CHANDRA DE		CBPBU/112/Ph.D/012	
2.	SRABANTI GHOSH	I GHOSH SUPERVISOR: DR. DEEPAK EKKA CO-SUPERVISOR: PROF. MAHENDRA NATH ROY CHEMISTRY		CBPBU/112/Ph.D/013	
3.	ARIGHNA SAHA	SUPERVISOR: DR GOUTAM BISWAS CO-SUPERVISOR: DR. SNEHASIS BHAKTA		CBPBU/112/Ph.D/014	
1.	RUBIA BANU	PROF. PRONOB KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE		CBPBU/101/Ph.D/039	
2.	SELIM MIAH	PROF. JYOTI PROSAD ROY BENGALI		CBPBU/101/Ph.D/040	
3.	MRINALINI BARMAN	DR. SABLU BARMAN		CBPBU/101/Ph.D/041	
	1				
1.	SHUBHAM SAH	DR. AMIT KUNDU	COMMERCE	CBPBU/110/Ph.D/001	



COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

COOCHIBEHAN PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E-mail : registrar@cbpbu.ac.in, Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in



REGISTRAR

Dr. Abdul Kader Safilv

R	Ref. No.: F169.V2/REG/202	0-22	REHAR PANCH	ANNALI BES		Date: 20.12.2022
1.	SUBHADEEP PAUL	PROF. HALDA	PRABIR R	KUMAR	PHYSICS	CBPBU/115/Ph.D/021

The details of the University's Online Fees Payment System are given below: -Web Link: <u>https://www.cbpbu.ac.in/phd-admission.php</u>

Fees Structure is as follows:

Particulars	For Arts & Commerce	For Science		
Ph.D.	Rs. 7,000/- + Rs. 3,000/- (For	Rs. 12,000/- + Rs. 3,000/- (For		
Registration Fees	Institutional E-mail Id).	Institutional E-mail Id).		
Total	Rs. 10,000/-	Rs. 15,000/-		

N.B: Scholars are directed to log in the above mentioned Web Link by giving Provisional Ph.D. Registration Number & Date of Birth and pay the requisite Ph.D. Registration Fees. If any payment related technical problem arises, you may contact through email only at admission@cbpbu.ac.in

Registrat

Registrar

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma Universityo:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Head, Department of Education, Philosophy, Chemistry, Bengali, Commerce & Physics, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 4. Dr Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.

5. Guard File.

